

525 Front Street • P.O. Box 274 • Georgetown SC 29440 www.harborwalkmarina.com • stay@harborwalkmarina.com 843-546-4250

Dockage Rates (Fall) 2023 & 2024

Transient dockage includes free wireless internet access, free city-fresh water hookup, access to climate controlled restrooms, showers and laundry facilities.

Lunch/Day dockage

\$10.00 per hour - 30ft or less (when available) \$20.00 per hour - 31ft or greater (when available)

Transient Daily/Overnight dockage

\$2.50 per foot, per day/night - 24' minimum

30 amp - \$5.00 per day/night

50 amp - \$10.00 per day/night

100 amp - \$22.00 per day/night

Transient Weekly dockage (6 day minimum) (No weekly rates April through Nov.)

\$11.00 per foot plus electricity - 30' minimum (No weekly rates April through Nov.)

30 amp service \$30.00 per week 50 amp service \$60.00 per week 100 amp service \$140.00 per week

Transient Monthly dockage (28 day minimum)

\$16.00 per foot plus electricity - 30' minimum (No monthly rates in April through Nov.)

-No refunds for days not used-

-No refunds for days not used-

30 amp service \$70.00 per month 50 amp service \$90.00 per month 100 amp service \$200.00 per month

Annual dockage Lease (No live aboards, 12 month lease required) (free cable & wireless)

\$15.00 per foot plus electricity - 30' minimum

30 amp service Metered at .012 per KwH or \$35.00 per month minimum.
50 amp service Metered at .012 per KwH or \$55.00 per month minimum.

Discounts: (no discounts offered duting special events, ex. Wooden Boat Show)